
Mobile Writing Boards. 

Double-sided, plain drywipe whiteboard or magnetic coated steel. Available as landscape 
or portrait. Height adjustable by 210mm. Stands have locking castors and stability bar.
This product has a 5 year surface guarantee.

• Surface/Area size (mm):  600x900, 900x1200, 1200x1500 
• Total Height: 1500-1920
• Size Depth(mm): Board Frame: 17, Base Width: 400mm
• Frame Material: Anodised Satin Silver Aluminium, White Powdercoated Mild Steel
• Core Material: 9mm MFC, Non Mag Whiteboard Surface Material,
 Fient Grid front surface, plain reverse
• Torsion/Max load: 50kg max load castors
• Weight (kg): 10-20kg
• Fire Proof: No
• British Made: Yes
• FSC/Recycled: Yes core material
• Mobile/Locking Castor: Yes, locking castors
• Self Assembly: Yes
• Adjustable: Yes (210mm)
• Guarantee: 5 Years
• Storage/Stackable: Yes, interlocking

Standards: EN  ISO 14001: 2004, BS6250 – Part 3 Resistance to Heat / Blistering, BS3900 – Part D5 Surface Gloss Levels (Erasability), BS3962 – Part 6 Resistance to Wear and Scratching  

www.xldisplays.co.uk

01733 511030
Mobile Writing Boards - Portrait

Total Width

Height

940

1240

1540

1840

1200

1200

1200

1200

900

1200

1500

1800

530

530

530

530

320

320

320

320

410

410

410

410

200

200

200

200

1730

1730

1730

1730

1520

1520

1520

1520

95

95

95

95

550

550

550

550

Width Upper
Setting

Lower
Setting

Lower
Setting

Lower
Setting

Upper
Setting

Upper
Setting

Height to Bottom
of Bar Total DepthBoard Size Total Height

Height from Floor 
to Board (E)

Height from Bottom
of Bar (F)

(A) (G) (H)
(B) (C)

(D)


