



Mobile Writing Boards.

Double-sided, plain drywipe whiteboard or magnetic coated steel. Available as landscape or portrait. Height adjustable by 210mm. Stands have locking castors and stability bar. This product has a 5 year surface guarantee.

- Surface/Area size (mm): 600x900, 900x1200, 1200x1500
- Total Height: 1500-1920
- Size Depth(mm): Board Frame: 17, Base Width: 400mm
- Frame Material: Anodised Satin Silver Aluminium, White Powdercoated Mild Steel
- Core Material: 9mm MFC, Non Mag Whiteboard Surface Material, Fient Grid front surface, plain reverse
- Torsion/Max load: 50kg max load castors
- Weight (kg): 10-20kg
- Fire Proof: No
- British Made: Yes
- FSC/Recycled: Yes core material
- Mobile/Locking Castor: Yes, locking castors
- Self Assembly: Yes
- Adjustable: Yes (210mm)
- Guarantee: 5 Years
- · Storage/Stackable: Yes, interlocking

Total Width	Board Size		Total Height (D)		Height from Floor to Board (E)		Height from Bottom of Bar (F)		Height to Bottom of Bar	Total Depth
(A)	Height (B)	Width (C)	Upper Setting	Lower Setting	Upper Setting	Lower Setting	Upper Setting	Lower Setting	(G)	(H)
940	1200	900	1730	1520	530	320	410	200	95	550
1240	1200	1200	1730	1520	530	320	410	200	95	550
1540	1200	1500	1730	1520	530	320	410	200	95	550
1840	1200	1800	1730	1520	530	320	410	200	95	550

